Division with trailing zeros: Problem type 1: Worksheet 23.3

Name

10.

Divide 2100 + 7

Divide 1800 + 9

Divide 2400 + 6

Divide 2000 = 5

Divide 2200 + 8

Divide 2400 + 8

Divide 2300 = 5

Divide 1700 + 4

Divide 1400 + 8

Divide 2100 + 6

Date

Score

tp_tor{ialquint_



10.

300

200

400

400

275

300

460

425

175

350

Solutions: Worksheet 23.3
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